
											VinterCup	2.	afd.		

Begynder	klassen	

										Plc.						Nr.							Navn																																		Alder			Klub/Sponsor																											Lap	1									Lap	2								Lap	3									Lap	4								Lap	5									Lap	6								Total								Status																																																																																									

										1									22								Gotfred	W.	Skjødeberg													0							Kbh																																					27:27,49					27:45,78						26:03,55																																																01:21:16,83					IIG	

										2									20								Kasper	Skotte																													0							SPI																																							29:29,36					30:22,83						31:12,40																																																01:31:04,61					IIG	

										3									21								Ulrik	Thomsen																												0							SPI																																						30:15,43					30:41,47																																																										01:00:56,90					DNF	

										4									23								Sean	Keating																															0							MVSJ																																																																																																																																00:00:00,00	DNS	

										5									24								Kasper	Mattheissen																			0							HPI																																																																																																																																			00:00:00,00	DNS	

Dame	klassen	

										Plc.						Nr.							Navn																																		Alder			Klub/Sponsor																											Lap	1									Lap	2								Lap	3									Lap	4								Lap	5									Lap	6								Total								Status	

										1									40								Line	Folkmann																									0							Århus																																			29:40,31					29:28,02						31:34,06																																																		01:30:42,39					IIG	

										2									42								Pernille	Christoffersen											0							MVSJ																																				30:47,97					31:00,66						31:34,29																																																	01:33:22,93					IIG	

										3									43								Ea	Nielsen																																0							Kbh																																							33:35,75					33:18,55						33:48,69																																																	01:40:43,00					IIG	

										4									41								Tabita	Hansen																									0							MVSJ																																																																																																																																					00:00:00,00	DNS	

Klasse	1	

										Plc.						Nr.							Navn																																		Alder			Klub/Sponsor																											Lap	1									Lap	2								Lap	3									Lap	4									Lap	5									Lap	6								Total								Status	

										1									4									Rasmus	Feldballe																						0							Silkeborg																															21:21,13					20:23,74						21:05,73						21:29,65																											01:24:20,27					IIG	

										2									6									Anders	Lindvig	Pille																		0							Esbjerg																																			21:22,25					21:09,69						20:58,17						21:19,64																											01:24:49,77					IIG	

										3									5									Lasse	Dehn	Larsen																				0							SPI																																										21:23,57					22:28,84						23:05,50						22:36,83																											01:29:34,75					IIG	

										4									7									Stefan	Lauridsen																						0							Esbjerg																																			22:35,01					23:20,77						23:49,39						23:34,67																											01:33:19,84					IIG	

										5									3									Brian	Vibjerg																													0							Kbh																																									22:24,50					23:37,67						23:44,99						25:03,65																											01:34:50,82					IIG	

										6									2									Thomas	Nybo																											0							Civil																																								24:03,87					24:27,32																																																												00:48:31,20					DNF	

										7									1									Tobias	Carlson																										0							SPI																																										23:11,89					30:25,32																																																												00:53:37,21					DNF	

Klasse	2	

										Plc.						Nr.							Navn																																		Alder			Klub/Sponsor																											Lap	1									Lap	2								Lap	3									Lap	4									Lap	5									Lap	6								Total								Status	

										1									10								Morten	Eslund																									0							HPI																																								23:35,98					24:54,01						25:30,94						26:15,70																											01:40:16,65					IIG	

Klasse	3	

										Plc.						Nr.							Navn																																		Alder			Klub/Sponsor																											Lap	1									Lap	2								Lap	3									Lap	4								Lap	5									Lap	6								Total								Status	

										1									54								Lars	Henrik	Jensen																				0							MVSJ																																				20:41,81					21:22,98						21:17,74																																																01:03:22,53					IIG	

										2									58								Niels	Bo	Søndergaard															0							Fyns	PI																																	22:19,49					22:37,00						22:09,20																																																01:07:05,69					IIG	

										3									52								Poul	G.	Pedersen																							0							MVSJ																																				21:50,45					23:37,78						22:29,51																																																01:07:57,76					IIG	

										4									55								Lasse	Buus																																		0							MVSJ																																				22:49,79					22:21,47						23:20,99																																																01:08:32,26					IIG	

										5									59								Bjarne	Andersen																							0							Fyns	PI																																	22:47,24					23:22,47						24:31,88																																																01:10:41,60					IIG	

										6									62								Jan	Juul	Nørmark																						0							Århus																																			22:53,04					23:46,09						24:39,39																																																01:11:18,53					IIG	

										7									61								Peer	Leisner																															0							Fyns	PI																																	22:55,34					23:50,70						24:53,23																																																01:11:39,29					IIG	

										8									51								Lasse	Hartmann																								0							MVSJ																																				23:08,25					24:21,27						24:58,75																																																01:12:28,29					IIG	

										9									53								Henning	Jessen																									0							MVSJ																																				24:13,96					24:58,37						24:57,46																																																01:14:09,81					IIG	

										10								56								Rene	Frederiksen																				0							MVSJ																																				24:44,07					24:48,27						25:12,73																																																01:14:45,07					IIG	

										11								57								Jens	Glerup																														0							Fyns	PI																																	24:37,92					26:19,88						26:31,82																																																01:17:29,63					IIG	

										12								60								Jens	Frislev	Lorentzen												0							Fyns	PI																																	29:25,42					30:29,08						29:45,41																																																01:29:39,91					IIG	

										13								50								Torben	Valentin																						0							SPI																																																																																																																					00:00:00,00	DNS	

Klasse	4	

										Plc.						Nr.							Navn																																		Alder			Klub/Sponsor																											Lap	1									Lap	2								Lap	3									Lap	4								Lap	5									Lap	6								Total								Status	

										1									31								Finn	Kristensen																								0							Århus																																			27:21,62					27:30,13						27:52,15																																																01:22:43,92					IIG	

										2									33								Erik	Damgaard																									0							Fyns	PI																																	29:35,42					30:07,34						30:03,46																																																01:29:46,23					IIG	

										3									30								Kurt	Petersen																											0							Assens																																		30:38,63					30:32,55						31:08,82																																															01:32:20,01					IIG	

										4									32								Carsten	Carnett																							0							MVSJ																																																																																																																				00:00:00,00	DNS	
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Klasse 1

1 Rasmus Feldballe Silkeborg PI 90 90 90 270

2 Anders Pille Esbjerg PI 70 70 70 210

3 Lasse Dehn Larsen Slagelse PI 0 60 60 60

3 Jakob Nørgaard Randers PI 60 0 60

5 Stefan Krog Lauridsen Esbjerg PI 30 50 50 80

5 Jeppe Sørensen Sydøstjylland PI 50 0 50 50

7 Brian Vibjerg Vestegnen PI 0 40 40 40

7 Rene Overholdt Jeppesen Randers PI 40 0 40 40

9 Thomas Nybo Horsens civil 0 35 35 35

9 Martin Asvig Pedersen Randers PI 35 0 35 35

11 Tobias Carlson Slagelse PI 0 30 30 30

12 Martin Kristiansen Esbjerg PI 27 0 27 27

13 Morten Jeppesen Randers civil 24 0 24 48

14 Lasse Jespersen Fyn civil 22 0 22 44

15 Jesper Andersen Randers PI 20 0 20 20

16 Stephan Thomsen Esbjerg PI 18 0 18 18

17 Mikkel a Bakka Fyns PI 16 0 16 32

18 Jakob Hoffmann Aabenraa PI 14 0 14 28
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Klasse 2

1 Morten Eslund Horsens PI 60 90 90 150

1 Flemming Foverskov Esbjerg PI 90 0 90 90

3 Martin Gjerulff Sydøstjylland PI 70 0 70 70

4 Nikolaj Jespersen Fyns PI 50 0 50

5 Bjarne Hasselstrøm Larsen Fyns PI 40 0 40
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Klasse 3

1 Lars Henrik Jensen MVSJ PI 90 90 90 180
2 Niels Bo Søndergaard Fyns PI 35 70 70 105
2 Georg Pape Silkeborg PI 70 0 70 70
4 Poul Gregers Pedersen MVSJ PI 60 60 60 120
5 Lasse Buus MVSJ PI 0 50 50 50
5 Bjarne Andersen Fyn civil 50 40 50 90
7 Jan Juul Nørmark Horsens PI 40 35 40 75
8 Peer Leisner Fyns PI 30 30 30 60
9 Lasse Hartmann MVSJ PI 0 27 27 54
9 Henning Jessen MVSJ PI 27 24 27 78

11 Jens Glerup Fyns PI 24 20 24 44
12 Rene Frederiksen MVSJ PI 0 22 22 22
12 Arne Hviid Esbjerg PI 22 0 22 22
14 Hans Henrik Juda MVSJ PI 20 0 20 20
15 Jens Frislev Lorentzen Fyn civil 0 18 18 18
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Klasse 4

1 Finn Kristensen Aarhus PI 90 90 90 180
2 Erik Damgaard Fyns PI civil 0 70 70 70
2 Hans Olesen Horsens civil 70 0 70 70
4 Kurt Petersen Assens PI 0 60 60 60
4 Svend Tovdal Ovesen Aarhus PI 60 0 60 60
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Damer

1 Line Nielsen Aarhus PI 90 90 90 180
2 Pernille Christoffersen MVSJ PI 70 70 70 140
3 Ea Busch København PI 0 60 60 60
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Begynder

1 Gotfred W. Skjødeberg Slagelse PI 0 90 90 90
1 Lars Sønderskov Fyns PI 90 0 90 180

3 Kasper Skotte Slagelse PI 0 70 70 70
4 Ulrik Thomsen Slagelse PI 0 60 60 60


